2   0   1   4   D   E   B   T   M   A   N   A   G   E   M   E   N   T

Scenario Five: BPA Capital Projection Sensitivity
U.S. Treasury Borrowing Authority

23

-4

-2

0

2

4

IPR Base Scenario Two Scenario Five: Base Scenario Five: +5% Scenario Five: -5%

Billions Billions

$750m Liquidity Facility

10 Year Access to Capital Target

B   O   N   N   E   V   I   L   L   E   P   O   W   E   R   A   D   M   I   N   I   S   T   R   A   T   I   O   N

2   0   1   4   D   E   B   T   M   A   N   A   G   E   M   E   N   T

Scenario Five: BPA Capital Projection Sensitivity

 Illustrates impacts to capital-related costs and remaining U.S. Treasury Borrowing
Authority under differing capital investment scenarios.

 Post-2021 out-year capital projections are based on the 10-year average from the
CIR closeout.

• A number of other factors could influence and change this analysis. Results are highly
subjective to the specific variables analyzed.

 Capital-related costs could change as capital programs change.

24

As Compared to Scenario Two Base +5% -5%

Benefits (millions) 2014-28 2014-44 2014-28 2014-44 2014-28 2014-44

Estimated Interest Savings $1,144  $4,490  $1,117  $4,717  $906  $2,684

Estimated U.S. Treasury Borrowing Authority Restored* $787  $4,299  $807  $4,534  $782  $4,069

Estimated Annual Average Change in Power Capital-Related Costs $38 $67 $54 $101 $25 $42

U.S. Treasury Borrowing Authority Restored Until 2044 2044 2044

Change in Weighted Average Maturity (years) -3.0 -3.9 -3.4 -3.7 -2.8 -4.0

*or not issued

B   O   N   N   E   V   I   L   L   E   P   O   W   E   R   A   D   M   I   N   I   S   T   R   A   T   I   O   N

2   0   1   4   D   E   B   T   M   A   N   A   G   E   M   E   N   T 25

 The debt management process will have a public comment period from June 18th to
July 15th. BPA would appreciate comments in regards to:

• Proposed refinancing through Energy Northwest (EN) Regional Cooperation Debt related
to Projects 1 and 3 as well as Columbia Generating Station (CGS).

• Future debt management opportunities and planning.

 BPA will be filing its Initial Rate Proposal for BP-16 in November. Any debt
management actions that are to be included in BP-16 need to be decided on in
August.

• BPA will ask the EN Executive Board for a letter of support for the refinancing of the